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Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Green Planet Industries
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Dubai Investment Park
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DIP, Prakash Tradings
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Terminus

SELGENE]

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

Ibn Battuta Metro Station 1 - Dubai Investment Park

Lioall &S 5le gages ylaliawdl 13 pane Lhass - o Slusall g il 5550 dbosns

F858588
sEiz=cis

88 3888888
33 Joonc38

82883
RIEREN

11.20
11.32

11.33
11.34

11.34
11.36
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.40
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.45
11.46
11.48
11.50

11.50
11.52
11.53
11.53
11.54
11.56
11.57

18.35
18.47

18.48
18.49

18.49
18.51
18.52
18.53
18.54
18.55
18.55
18.57
18.57
18.59
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.06

19.07
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.15

09.35 09.55
09.46 10.06

09.47 10.07
09.47 10.07

09.48 10.08
09.49 10.09
09.50 10.10
09.51 10.11
09.51 10.11
09.52 10.12
09.53 10.13
09.54 10.14
09.54 10.14
09.55 10.15
09.57 10.17
09.58 10.18
10.00 10.20
10.02 10.22

10.03 10.23
10.04 10.24
10.06 10.26
10.06 10.26
10.07 10.27
10.08 10.28
10.02 10.29

stations.ae

Sareall
10.35 10.55 Slall & 133 5
10.46 11.07 u)._.n\j',amu::fxd I-L..a.‘ll

10.47 11.08 il )il Ly -yl Slaaaal

10.47 11.08 Shall Jie il el

10.48 11.09
10.49 11.10
10.50 11.
il
11. g Flla piaa

11. = e
11. J..,Eiufﬁj.n xﬁ
11.

11. _.v,f..,n

11. 3,0l 21515 ko

11, M T ,f
11.20 et L\....]F«...u_\..
1123 PR e
11.24 BN L s S

11.25 Sy

11.26 dndids .\‘ii:
11227 e -1._.u _.Lm
1128 S5

1129 ~ S

11.30 Al Yl
11.32 L.sJL.)..,"f_,ti:‘] k,.,c;{.EZ

o
18.20
18.32 &3 ,241 aal -ui,. - .14...»1; Cleanall

1833 il )sall dyly - o st Slasaall
18.34

18.34
18.36
18.37
18.38
18.39
18.40
18.40
18.42
18.42
18.44
18.45
18.47
18.49
18.52 5 - Jlas S

18.52 <Lyl
18.54 koo
18.55 1......1] 'L.Fj-b

i
18.56 1l N e olatieadl

18,57 "“"'],..,;.\1’” TSR v
1859 RS

18.00 _th.f,“JﬂlwgdtmEi

Agaall

Sasenll

ALlige ot i dlins

T NP e i e

Rl sl gy - oyl hasnal

il il Sl

b |
R i)uﬁu:i’sﬂ.,
I - S

Jiia -L_ﬁjati'”
=llas
‘l;ir,ldl,ulm_.m o3 paae
1. Lm...}u e

L U‘"’-’ T
-.-S’.'I..’u,..._,lm..... u“’t“’“E:




Dubai Investment Park - Ibn Battuta Metro Station 1
F48 QSL..A.A.’II ;\‘-‘g-\ L.’.Ij-.l‘.ﬁ 3):14 ;-.L'xé.a = “{-I:l.}-n-“ t:JSJLQ).:lj.ﬁH Jl-afl:lum L’-_l.: &-a:_hn ‘t.h&-a

_|IZ_|IP.Madina Supermarket f . . : : : : : 40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.50 12,00 12.10 1220 12.30 12.40 12.50 .:.SJL.),_...‘.JL.:'.....BH@C.-.}..&;\.
erminus Apsall
DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff E . : : : : : . .40 10.55 11.10 11.25 11.40 11.50 12.00 1210 1220 12.30 12.40 1250 lase dbgs S sl 23 pada
Accommodation i b g
JRD International Staff 5 . ! 4 . : 4 : . 10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.51 12.01 1211 1221 1231 1241 1251 é;j,og,;n&..m_.mo&.
Accommadation >
Corro Tech Staff Accommodation
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, ULMA

Hidayath Stainless Steel

Dunes Village

Pace Food Stuff Trading
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Green Planet Industries

Green Field Community School

10.56 11.11 11.26 11.41 11.51 01 1211 1221 31 1241 1251
10.57 11.12 11.27 11.42 11.52 12,02 1212 1222 12.32 1242 1252 v
10.58 11.13 11.28 11.43 11.53 12.13 1223 12.33 12.43 1253 \\5}\“] Lu..u)uga_\
1114 11.29 11.44 11.54 12.04 1214 1224 12.34 1244 1254 Ju...u.ul. m
11.16 11.31 11.46 11.56 12.06 12.16 1226 12.36 12.46 12.56 3 ds 8
11.57
11.59

88
N

11.17 11.32 12.17 12.27 12.37 1247 1257 m1;.ﬂ;wa)mw...b
11.19 11.34 12.19 1229 12.39 1249 1259 O P T T g TP L3

11.36 . . 3 12.21 12.31 . 12.51 13.01 ...1,1.8}} \_S,S...
11.39 11. . 14 12,24 1234 1244 1254 13.04 o ),.nm!i

11.41 1226 12.36 12.56 13.06 \J‘Iuh.u]h_.
Can Pack Middle East 11.44 - i k 12.29 12.39 12. 12.59 13.09 J.a.....,Y'I Gl E
DIP, Prakash Tradings R i : p E i : % 11.46 i : : 12.31 1241 : 13.01 13.11 3lasll AISHy Gl s u.:s...
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp . % | . k k . . 5 5 11.49 12 2 2 12.34 1244 12 13.04 13.14 = ,u.n Liss =
Depa Contracting Labour Camp R . i g g i g & ¥ i I 12.35 1245 13.05 13.15

Seven Seas Steel Industries . % k X . . : . 5 : , 2 & 12.47 Tkl

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp B . . i 2 ; : i g ; g i 12.48 13.08 13.18

Insulite Block Factory s X E X . k k kK . i 3 : . i 1249 13.09 13.19

Dubai Investment Park X X - | g i . + g . i g 12.50 .

Insulite Block Factory X X ¥ . . B P g . g 5 L , . 12.50 13. 13.10

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 06 18 X . 3 . . 2 . . i E : . . 12.57

.‘,
BIL8 IILES

WRIMNMN RN =22
MO~ W= O0

&
4

Friday

1[_)IP Madina Supermarket 13.00 . . . / . ! 2 14.20 14.27 14.34 14.41 14.47 14.54 15.00 15.06 . 15.18 15.24 _'.S)h)f}-—l)l—nﬁmbﬂw)tq}_qi]ﬂn
erminus

DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff 13.00 . . . X y . i & 14.20 14.27 14.34 14.41 1447 14.54 1500 1506 1512 1518 1524 lasw S lateall ,: >
Aﬂc:ommudatinn ‘rﬂ’rb % N C“’"“
JRD International Staff 13.01 3 . . ; . ! 2 14.21 14.28 14.35 14.42 14.48 14.55 15.01 1507 15.13 1519 1525 ﬁ*)‘tu‘]}mdﬂﬂ‘?‘“u&"
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation  13.01 . . . X 2 i 13 1421 14.28 14.35 14.42 14.48 1455 15.01 1507 15.13 1519 1525 3S~,.1i= S
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 13.02 13. : . ; i A4 14.22 1429 14.36 14.43 1440 1456 15.02 15.08 1514 1520 1526 l_,.u;n.\'l_.'Lr.L..ﬂ!‘,_.;a_qJ;-,!
DIP, ULMA 13.03 13, . X 2 i 15 14.23 14.30 14.37 14.44 1450 1457 15.03 1509 1515 1521 15.27 *.5i1'| L]l,_aJLum)U%f;
Hidayath Stainless Steel 13.04 13. . i i A6 14.24 14.31 14.38 14.45 1451 1458 15.04 1510 1516 1522 1528 s bl (‘{,‘;::
Dunes Village 13.06 13. . X . . 18 1426 14.33 14.40 14.47 1453 15.00 15.06 1512 1518 1524 15.30 g dgd
Pace Food Stuff Trading 13.07 14.27 14.34 1441 1448 1454 1501 1507 1513 1519 1525 1531 44..1:-313'545'\:)th
Emirates Code Contracting 13.09 13. . . . . i . 21 1429 1436 1443 1450 1456 1503 15.09 1515 1521 1527 1533 Y glaal oLl - l_]Lar.l_,S..-
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation  13.11 . . ; J i ; 22 14.30 14.37 14.44 14.51 14.57 15.04 1510 1516 1522 1528 1534

Green Planet Industries 13.14 13. . 2 L . . . 25 14.33 14.40 14.47 1454 1500 1507 1513 1519 1525 1531 1537

Green Field Community School 13.16 13. . . i ; ; 27 14.35 14.42 14,49 14.56 15.02 15.09 1515 1521 1527 15.33 1539

Can Pack Middle East 13.19 13. . X . 4 . . .31 14.39 14.46 14.53 15.00 15.06 15.13 15.19 1525 15.31 15.37 1543

DIP, Prakash Tradings 13.21 . . . : ; ; 33 14.41 14.48 1455 1502 15.08 1515 1521 1527 1533 1539 1545

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  13.24 13, z . . 5 . . .36 14.44 14.51 14.58 15.05 15.11 15.18 15.24 1530 15.36 1542 1548

Depa Contracting Labour Camp  13.25 13 ] . A : : 37 14.45 14.52 14.50 15.06 1512 15.19 15.25 1531 15.37 1543 1549

Seven Seas Steel Industries 13.27 13. £ . . 5 . X .40 14.48 14.55 15.02 15.09 1515 1522 15.28 15.34 15.40 15.46 15.52

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp  13.28 13 . : 3 . 41 14.49 1456 15.03 1510 1516 1523 1529 1535 1541 1547 1553

Insulite Block Factory 13.29 13. £ . 3 . % 42 14.50 14.57 15.04 1511 1517 1524 1530 1536 1542 1548 1554

Dubai Investment Park 13.30 13. | ; : 43 14.51 1458 15.05 1512 1518 1525 1531 1537 1543 1549 1555 .

Insulite Block Factory 13.30 13. . . . % 43 1451 14.58 1505 1512 1518 1525 1531 1537 1543 1549 1555 gl Saylb picas
Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop  13.37 13 i 3 ; . 49 1457 1504 1511 1518 1524 1531 1537 1543 1549 1555 16.01 R PR FP

Friday Lasall
DIP, Madina Supermarket 15.31 15. z . X A . 3 .20 16.26 16. .38 16.44 16.50 16.56 17.02 17.08 17.14 17.20 1726 =5 L ul...JlAu..l)ulé_ucaM‘\hha

Terminus - Aaall
DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff 15.31 X z . X . . 3 3 16.26 16. 2 16.44 16.50 16.56 17.02 17. 1714 17.20 1726 laue LS s
Accommaodation e v t‘h
JRD International Staff 15.32 : 16.27 16.45 16.51 16.57 17.03 17.15 17.21 17.27 ;_,I;- J;.\]Fdshnhus.‘.
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation 15.32 . ’ X . . . B k 16.27 k E 16.45 16.51 16.57 17.03 . 1715 17.21 17.27 ,_,,Sl'._qh_,.,
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 15.33 X . . . 3 3 . 16.28 16. X 16.46 16.52 16.58 17.04 . 17.16 17.22 17.28 ” slelicad .>§JL!
DIP, ULMA 15.34 X y X X . 3 3 . 16.29 X X 16.47 16.53 16.59 17.05 5 1747 17.23 17.29 ‘éi‘.] LA.....}UQJA
Hidayath Stainless Steel 15.35 . . . 3 3 . 16.30 16. X 16.48 16.54 17.00 17.06 g 17.18 17.24 17.30 EL\»
Dunes Village 15.37 . X . . b b . 16.31 X X 16.49 16.55 17.01 17.07 3 17.19 17.25 17.31

Pace Food Stuff Trading 15.38 3 X . . 3 . . 16.33 16. X 16.51 16.57 17.03 17.09 17. 17.21 17.27 17.33 @1.:-]1;1,.;!1;1 L:...!\,_..L
Emirates Code Contracting 15.40 . X . 3 3 . . 16.34 X X 16.52 16.58 17.04 17.10 p 17.22 17.28 17.34 S laal) 2l jlal - Jlag (Ses
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation  15.41 X . ! . 3 3 i . 16.36 X X 16.54 17.00 17.06 17.12 ; 17.24 17.30 17.36 “1'1‘\1’&)”?
Green Planet Industries 15.44 15 . i . . : ¥ .32 16.38 16. .50 16.56 17.02 17.08 17.14 17.20 17.26 17.32 17.38 clebiall Laz¥) S8
Green Field Community School 15.46 X . . A 3 . . A 16.41 X X 16.99 17.05 17.11 1717 . 17.29 17.35 17.41 el el A yae
Can Pack Middle East 15.50 X i . 3 3 . A X 16.43 16. X 17.01 17.07 1713 17.19 17. 17.31 17.37 1743 JA...,‘£1J)...1I»;I|@,-JI.S
DIP, Prakash Tradings 15.52 X i B 5 . 2 2 16.45 16. X 17.03 17.09 17.15 17.21 p 17.33 17.39 1745 nh»..!!w.ﬁi

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  15.55 16. 1 k 3 . i 41 16.47 16. .58 17.05 1711 1717 17.23 17.29 17.35 17.41 17.47

Depa Contracting Labour Camp 15.56 A i B 3 2 16.48 16. i 17.06 1712 17.18 17.24 1 17.36 17.42 1748

Seven Seas Steel Industries 15.58 16. 1 L i i 16.50 i 17.08 17.14 17.20 17.26 17.38 17.44 1750

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 15.59 A X B . . 16.51 17.09 17.15 17.21 17.27 p 17.39 17.45 17.51

Insulite Block Factory 16.01 16. . i . 16.52 17.10 17.16 17.22 17.28 17.34 17.40 17.46 1752

Dubai Investment Park 16.01 16. X 3 . ¥ X 47 16.53 1711 17.17 17.23 17.29 17.35 17.41 17.47 17.53 P (3 pana
Insulite Block Factory 16.02 16. . 3 . .47 16.53 17.11 1717 17.23 17.29 17.41 17.47 17.53 S gl Tl pias
Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop  16.08 16. X . E . .53 16.59 17. A1 1747 17.23 17.29 17.35 17.47 oS losall dgn gy 5 e

stations




Dubai Investment Park - Ilbn Battuta Metro Station 1
F48 QSLHJ-A-“ E_‘g_?. L.’.Ij-.l‘.ﬁ 3)3-: ;..L'aé.n = “1.-3:1.!4..“ l:-iSJlA prlos JlAj:I-HJM—I g-_l.: C--a:_h.n i.hbu-a

DIP, Madina Supermarket 17.32 17.38 1744 17 : I i : : : : : X ! ! . . : 20 19.26 =S )le pges jlatiadl) 23 paza Alana

Eﬁ:r.mmus Star Trading Staff 7.32 17.38 17 9.26 wc..a..l
, Mega Star Trading Sta 17.. 17. 17.44 i 4 i i 5 : z L . . 5 ! i | x : 1 lase LMY s

Accommeodation Ca =

JRD International Staff 17.33 17.39 1745 17. . . . ] ; 3 . . . . . . y : 21 19.27 —.\jru‘l,_\ll ..ah.mus...

Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation 17.33 17.39 1745 17. . . . 5 ; : : . . . . . ! - 21 19.27

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 17.34 17.40 1746 d ; . : : ; : : . . : : . : : : 19.28 a,]d

DIP, ULMA 17.35 1741 1747 17. ! . : : : : £ . . ! X . . . 123 19.29 \\5‘ el N t.....uzu ga_\

Hidayath Stainless Steel 17.36 1742 1748 17. . £ £ : : g . . . . . : 24 19.30 :l»

Dunes Village 17.37 17.43 1749 17. I : : : : : . . ! . . ) : ! 19.31 aady

Pace Food Stuff Trading 17.39 1745 17.51 i i i ] T | ] 19.33 Aglaa slyall 3)1:!.4! g....l.

Emirates Code Contracting 17.40 17.46 17.52 . : . : : . : . o PERITEN T I Pl v

Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation  17.42 17.48 17.54

Green Planet Industries 17.44 17.50 17.56

Green Field Community School 1747 17.53 1759

Can Pack Middle East 17.49 17.55 18.01

DIP, Prakash Tradings 17.51 17.57 18.03

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  17.53 17.59 18.05

Depa Contracting Labour Camp 17.54 18.00 18.06

Seven Seas Steel Industries 17.56 18.02 18.08

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp  17.57 18.03 18.09

Insulite Block Factory 17.58 18.04 18.10

Dubai Investment Park 17.58 18.05 18.11

Insulite Block Factory 17.59 18.05 18.11

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 18.05 18.11

Friday

DIP, Madina Supermarket 19.32 19.38 : A ; | i 4 ¥ . . g . 21.04 ; 21.28 21.36 =Sl )PJLM.-..JJU P ) 4.1;:».
Terminus Lipaall
DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff 19.32 19.38 19. . . . . k § . . . . . .56 21.04 21 20 21.28 21368 Lo LM
Amornrn%datinn 9 V‘Lyb 5 e tﬂ»
JRD International Staff 19.33 19.39 19. . ; . . : : . . . 57 21.05 21 21.29 21.37 »‘“JF 7 ol puilasall l_,S..-
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation  19.33 19,39 19. . . . . 3 ¥ . . . . . .57 21.05 21, 21 21.29 21.37 Py (Alise S
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 19.34 19.40 . . ; . : : : . . . .58 21.06 .22 21.30 21.38 ] Slelasd a2l
DIP, ULMA 19.35 19.41 ¥ . . 3 3 § . . . . .56 21.07 21. 23 21.31 2139 ﬁi al J')-’JL“““‘wq.r*
Hidayath Stainless Steel 19.36 19.42 : | i : 4 . g . i 21.08 : 21.32 21.40 s palilioal] q“a
Dunes Village 19.37 1943 19. . . 3 3 ¥ . . . . E .01 21.080 21, 25 21.33 2141 5
Pace Food Stuff Trading 19.39 1945 ! . : . . 03 21.11 21.35 2143 A3l aleall a_.'la.d o
Emirates Code Contracting 19.40 19.46 . . . . . . . . 04 2112 21, 21.36 21.44 AN LY - Jlas (S
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommedation 1942 1948 | i g = R ; H 21.13 ¥ 21.37

Green Planet Industries 19.44 19.50 19, . 5 . . . . . i 2116521 .32 21.40

Green Field Community School 19.47 B i i : : : g i 21.18 .

Can Pack Middle East 19.49 19. . . L . E . . J . 21.21

DIP, Prakash Tradings 19.51 , i i ; : : . . . A5 21.23

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  19.53 20. . . : £ . 5 21.25

Depa Contracting Labour Camp 19.54 2 g 3 . . i : 21.26

Seven Seas Steel Industries 19.56 20. L . . . . . d d _ 21.28

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 19.57 20, 2 2 ; : i ] : . . 5 21 21,29

Insulite Block Factory 19.58 I 5 L . . L . . k k . A g K 21.30 21. . B i

Dubai Investment Park 19.59 20. : 5 ; : : . ] E . : 23 21.31 . 3 . slasiadl 23 pana
Insulite Block Factory 19.59 20. . E i 21.31 gl Gl
Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 20.05 20. . . E orSbsall dga Lagils 3 5 %ala

DIF, Madina Supermarket 2146 f ! i i . ! 3 . . . . . S le yises Latia 30 -d.m.
Terminus = il cﬂ“«.u.nli
DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff 21486 21. . 5 h . . 3 . . X . . loe L3, s
Aoccmmgodatlon . il v c‘h
JRD International Staff 2147 21. i : . . . ; . . : &3 i T wdsall puils sall L,S....
Accommadation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation  21.47 : . £ . . . . . X - . .

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 2148 21. i B . . . A . . 3 i’fl.‘i!s?; 3514
DIP, ULMA 21.49 . L L ! . X . . | & laa.....)u g..;
Hidayath Stainless Steel 2150 22. : E . : X i : EF»
Dunes Village 21.51 . : : 3 X . . A
Pace Food Stuff Trading 21.53 : g . X . . . Agliall 31,.‘!1 5 La_.!‘,_..l.
Emirates Code Contracting 21.54 E b - 3 X . . oY laall eyl - Jla: S
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation  21.55

Green Planet Industries 21.58

Green Field Community School 22.00

Can Pack Middle East 2203

DIP, Prakash Tradings 2205

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  22.07

Depa Contracting Labour Camp ~ 22.08

Seven Seas Steel Industries 2210

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp 2211

Insulite Block Factory 2212

Dubai Investment Park 2213 22. - . i : . . . . : i 3 e
Insulite Block Factory 2213 22 . g . . . £ . . . . Sl sl el mics
Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 22.19 £ g . x E 2 X . . . . claalt dgm gila 4 e

stations.ae




[Sunday to Wednesday

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff
Accommodation

JRD International Staff
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, ULMA

Hidayath Stainless Steel

Dunes Village

Pace Food Stuff Trading
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Green Planet Industries

Green Field Community School
Can Pack Middle East

DIP, Prakash Tradings

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop

[Sunday to Wednesday

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff
Accommodation

JRD International Staff
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, ULMA

Hidayath Stainless Steel

Dunes Village

Pace Food Stuff Trading
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Green Planet Industries

Green Field Community School
Can Pack Middle East

DIP, Prakash Tradings

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop

[Sunday to Wednesday

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

DIP, Mega Star Trading Staff
Accommodation

JRD International Staff
Accommodation

Corro Tech Staff Accommodation
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, ULMA

Hidayath Stainless Steel

Dunes Village

Pace Food Stuff Trading
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Green Planet Industries

Green Field Community School
Can Pack Middle East

DIP, Prakash Tradings

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop

Dubai Investment Park - Ibn Battuta Metro Station 1
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10.08
10.08
10.08

10.09
10.09
10.11
10.11
10.13
10.14
10.15

10.16
10.19
10.21
10.24
10.25
10.27
10.28
10.29
10.30
10.31
10.32
10.32
10.39

17.50
17.50
17.50

17.51
17.51
17.53
17.53
17.55
17.56
17.57

17.58

18.01
18.04

18.06
18.08
18.10
18.11
18.13
18.14
18.15
18.16
18.16
18.23

stations.ae

09.48
09.48
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09.49
09.49
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Ibn Battuta Metro Station 1 - Dubai Investment Park

Friday Lasall
Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 07.30 08. ! | ; . . 10.15 10. . 11.00 11.10 11.20 11. . : , : ; 12.30 Sleaall dga b

Ehe Green Community, East Gate 07.40 08. : ; . . .10 10.25 10. .55 11.10 11.20 11.30 11. . 1 ; : 30 1240 as,a sl Dlg - l._.L..q..Jl
nirance

The Green Community, West 07.41 x . 2 . L : 10.26 g . 1111 11.21 1.3 r 1 f 3 : : 1241 dy el Jasall ly - o pssd) Cleasall

Gate Entrance
The Green Community, Falcon 07.41 10.26 10. .56 11.11 11.21 11.31 . : i ! L .31 1241 heall Jia sl sleanal
10.27 10. 11.12 11.22 11.32 11. ; . { ; 32 1242 P

House
10.28 10. 11.13 11.23 11.33 1243 4....:....\1._.'..-.

Union Residence 07.42
Rig Metal Ind's 07.43

10.29 g 11.14 11.24 11.34 12.44
10.30 - 1115 11.25 11.35

Sun Rise Metal Coting 07 .44
Dubai Investment Park 07.45
Insulite Block Factory 07.45 10.30 . 11.15 11.25 11.35
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp  07.46 10.31 . 11.16 11.26 11.36
Seven Seas Steel Industries 07.47 10.32 . 1117 11.27 11.37
Depa Contracting Labour Camp ~ 07.48 10.33 10. 11.18 11.28 11.38
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  07.48 10.33 . 11.18 11.28 11.38 . . ; 5 . =l

10.34 10. 04 11.19 11.29 11.39 11. i I : I ] 5 laall HIS), el

10.36 . R 11.21 11.31 11.41 . H z ik . 2 .....\'1 a,..f
10.37 10. i 11.22 11.32 1142 11. . : . : . .
10.39 . i 11.24 11.34 11.44 . . 3 . X uut,_.::,.am_s,mr
10.41 10. A1 11.26 11.36 11.46 11. T ; I ’ eyl Ll - e S

8 8
o =

8985528

DIP, Prakash Tradings 07.49
Can Pack Middle East 07.51
Green Field Community School 07.52
Green Planet Industries 07.54
Emirates Code Contracting 07.56
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation  07.56 10.41 11.26 11.36 11.46 LV e -
Dunes Village 07.58 : . . | 10.43 10. 13 11.28 11.38 11.48 11, 1 3 : : : X Haadayd
Hidayath Stainless Steel 07.59 08.29 : . i : 10.44 i % 11.29 11.39 11.49 i . & i p g : i 'L.....JJ =lilsa
DIP, ULMA 08.00 08.30 . . . 10.45 11. - 11.30 11.40 11.50 12, 5 X % L - . J ol s latien e
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 08.01 08.31 k . A 10.46 i i 11.31 11.41 11.51 . . 2 . . . ] U,.uhﬂ l..-i‘f o,m
DIP, AMB Building 08.03 08.33 A . . 10.48 11. 5 11.33 11.43 11.53 g uaf] 9;1

DIP, Madina Supermarket 08.04 08.34 . 4 10.49 ! : 11.34 11.44 11.54 1204 . oS e s lats

Terminus

BERERREERERESR

PRI 3 s e a s aa
DEN 20O DOGEW

88
R

Friday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop  12.40 12. : L . . . . : : . . . . i ; : : 15.30 clsall dga gils 5 e 4
Ehe Green Community, East Gate 12.50 i k . £ z 3 i i . 2 X 2 3 i . b ; . 15.40 i, d}z;ﬂ Ll = oyl Claaaall
ntrance
The Green Community, West 12.51 i g . : . f : : : E . i ! g B i . 1541 duall Jsaall 4ty - o ssd) Clesaall
Gate Entrance
Lhe Green Community, Falcon 12.51 i k . g X i i # L . X . . i i ; . . 1541 hall ) 5ia o sl Claaaall
ouse
Union Residence 12.52 2 E . : . q B ¥ . . . | 3 2 ;i . . 1542
Rig Metal Ind's 12.53 13. 3 . 2 X 2 i . . . . . . N 3 ¥ % 37 1543
Sun Rise Metal Coting 12.54 13 : . . . . : : . . i . . : ; . 1544
Dubai Investment Park 12.55 13 i . £ 2 i i : . . . ; L . X 1545
Insulite Block Factory 12.55 13 ; b . . ; i . . : : . 1545
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp  12.56 13.1 3 . 2 . - % E E . X 1546
Seven Seas Steel Industries 12.57 13 : . : K . : ; . 1547
Depa Contracting Labour Camp 12,58 13, k ; k X . . . X . . . .42 1548
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp 12,58 13, ; B . : : : . g ] i . 1548
DIP, Prakash Tradings 12.59 13. X . . . . X . y 43 1549
Can Pack Middle East 13.01 . . . : . . . ; : . 45 1551 J.=....js‘1 d)j
Green Field Community School 13.02 13. . . 2 . £ . 3 46 1552 ] luall 3 -\.....).\4
Green Planet Industries 13.04 13. J ! ; . ; . i : 48 1554 Sleliall Laa¥ S S
Emirates Code Contracting 13.06 13. . . . . . . . . . .50 15.56 Y laal cljla¥l - Jlae o Ses
I';abourgamp A odati 13.06
‘etron Emirates Accommeodation B x . . E i : i g . . ¥ . ¥ K X . : LYl
Dunes Village 13.08 13, . £ X £ i . . % % 3 . . % ¥ X £ : Sy ﬁ
Hidayath Stainless Steel 13.09 13. . . : . : : . : . ; : i . . : : l_,-aJ.'l.....nlJ ol
DIP, ULMA 13.10 13. . 2 g . . . . . . E . n . . X X . ,r.;i{.l .J'y)lw
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries  13.11 13 . ; 1 ; ; . 7 I . : ; i . . E ] L.f a,J,!
DIP, AMB Building 13:130013: . . . wl.lhﬂ JLUM)U".}
DIP, Madina Supermarket 1314 13. : : ; 1604 =5, 5s tamde
‘erminus

Friday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop 15.36 X . | i 3 g i . . - - . i i 3 g p 17.30 Slosall dga Lgils 5 5

The Green Community, East Gate 15.46 15. z . 3 A . . . . . . . . 5 . 2 g 34 1740 4,8 Jeaal il - ).aa] .,.Lg.u]i
Entrance

The Green Community, West 15.47 15. | : : i . . . . . . ! ; ; i . 35 1741 Ay el Jeaall Ay - o psddl classall
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon 15.47 15. z . kL A . . X X . £ £ . 5 5 g . 35 1741 heall Jie o padl) Slaasall
House

Union Residence 15.48 15. i . ; ] : 2 2 . . X A . ] . ' . . 1742 o o Sloss
Rig Metal Ind's 15.49 X . . 3 3 3 X X X | f 3 3 . s S 17.43 «u.\-anl-fu{:nu!?
Sun Rise Metal Coling 15.50 15.. i . 3 .. . . . . i i : : : . .38 17.44 oolmall Ml 3y
Dubai Investment Park 15.51 X . . 3 . 3 ; ’ X | . ¢ e g S S 17.45 olaticad

Insulite Block Factory 15.51 15. 1 £ . . X X . X X i : : ¢ . .39 17.45 JERPATT N e
Dubai Contracting Labour Camp ~ 15.52 X . 3 H . k R X X X X . 5 i 8 s . 17.46 Y aliall o3 Jlae I_,S._.
Seven Seas Steel Industries 15.53 15. i ; ; 5 : . . . . . B : £ £ & . K 1747

Depa Contracting Labour Camp 15.54 i . 3 3 . X X X X X . i 5 5 ‘i . B d 17.48

Shoba Contracting Labour Camp  15.54 1 . A A . 3 X X . . 3 3 i ik d X 1748

DIP, Prakash Tradings 15.55 16. A L L . . X X i . 4 4 5 . . 43 1749

Can Pack Middle East 15.57 16. : . . . . . . . A A A i # . i .45 17.51

Green Field Community School 15.58 i k 5 k k X X i . 2 g i G : i K 17.52

Green Planet Industries 16.00 16. X 3 . X X 1 1 4 5 4 8 . K K 17.54 _..1.=L|.aﬂ 2
Emirates Code Contracting 16.02 16.| k . . X £ . . i g 5 . . E .50 17.56 S PRI iJl.’S‘I“La
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommeodation  16.02 16.! X . . . X X i 5 E 3 . g . 17.56 S lat

Dunes Village 16.04 3 3 . . . X . 5 5 s A g g . 17.58 o2 L’SM
Hidayath Stainless Steel 16.05 16. X . . X 5 5 : E K 17.59

DIP, ULMA 16.08 ) 3 I X 5 g . E E 18.00 I . .
Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries 16.07 16. X . X 5 5 : E K 18.01 N O P B3l
DIP, AMB Buil‘é'i):g 16.09 16. I I I z z z g z 18.03 ol gl e glatnadld g‘}f =
DIP, Madina Supermarket 16.10 16. ¥ . X X X . i 3 g . E E E 58 18.04 -5 e g latia M e t.a. E:
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[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hndavalh Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

05.50
06.01

06.03
06.03

06.03
06.05
06.06
06.07
06.08

3

83888855

O~ =200

18.50
19.04

19.05
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.25

19.25
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
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10.50
11.04

11.05
11.05

11.06
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.11
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11.12
11.14
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.21

18.52
18.54
18.55
1856
18.57
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.07
19.09

19,10
19.12
1913
19.14
19,15
19.16
19.18
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[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

[Sunday to Wednesday

Danube Metro Landside Bus Stop
The Green Community, East Gate
Entrance

The Green Community, West
Gate Entrance

The Green Community, Falcon
House

Union Residence

Rig Metal Ind's

Sun Rise Metal Coting

Dubai Investment Park

Insulite Block Factory

Dubai Contracting Labour Camp
Seven Seas Steel Industries
Depa Contracting Labour Camp
Shoba Contracting Labour Camp
DIP, Prakash Tradings

Can Pack Middle East

Green Field Community School
Green Planet Industries
Emirates Code Contracting
Labour Camp

Petron Emirates Accommodation
Dunes Village

Hidayath Stainless Steel

DIP, ULMA

Dubai Pearl Gypsum Industries
DIP, AMB Building

DIP, Madina Supermarket
Terminus

05.50
06.01

06.03
08.03

08.03
06.05
06.08
06.07
06.08

5

85888555

&
LSS
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83853

18.50
19.04

19.05
19.05

19.06
19.07
19.09
19.10
19.11
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.17
19.18
19.20
19.22
19.25

19.25
19.27
19.28
19.29
19.30
19.32
19.33
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10.50
11.04

11.05
11.05

11.08
11.07
11.09
11.10
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11.12
11.14
11.14
11.16
11.17
11.19
11.21

18.54
18.55
18.56
1857
18.58
18.59
19.00
19.01
19.03
19.04
19.07
19.09

19.10
19.12
19.13
19.14
19.15
19.16
19.18
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